No. C29146

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

POWER COUNTY FARM BUREAU FEDERATION, INC.
LAMAR ISAAK

PO BOX 239

AMERICAN FALLS ID 83211

USA

LAMAR ISAAK
3298 ISAAK LN
AMERICAN FALLS 83211

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR EMILY WARD 2576 SMITH RD
DIRECTOR LYNN ANDERSEN 1258 ANDERSEN RD
DIRECTOR JOSEPH B WARD 2576 SMITH RD
DIRECTOR KERRY ] WARD 2692 BRAGG RD
DIRECTOR CONRAD ] ISAAK 3202 HESTROM LN
PRESIDENT LAMAR ISAAK 3298 ISAAK LN
DIRECTOR RUSSELL FEHRINGER 2593 LAKEVIEW RD

City State Country
AMERICAN FALLS ID USA
ARBON ID USA
AMERICAN FALLS ID USA
AMERICAN FALLS ID USA
AMERICAN FALLS ID USA
AMERICAN FALLS ID USA
AMERICAN FALLS ID USA

Postal Code
83211
83212
83211
83211-5228
83211-5505
83211-5508
83211

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 29146

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: LaMar Isaak
Name (type or print): LaMar Isaak

Date: 02/17/2015
Title: President

Processed 02/17/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




