No. <b>C 29146</b>		Due no later than Mar 31, 2015		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)				
Return to:		Annual Report Form		LAMAR ISAAK 3298 ISAAK LN AMERICAN FALLS 83211				
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  POWER COUNTY FARM BUREAU FEDERATION, INC.  LAMAR ISAAK  PO BOX 239						
		AMERICAN FALLS ID 83211		3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
NO FILING FEE IF		USA						
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE								
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).								
Office Held Name			Street or PO Address		City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR EMILY	WAR	)	2576 SMITH RD		AMERICAN FALLS	ID	USA	83211
DIRECTOR LYNN	ANDER	RSEN	1258 ANDERSEN RD		ARBON	ID	USA	83212
DIRECTOR JOSEF	PH B V	VARD	2576 SMITH RD		AMERICAN FALLS	ID	USA	83211
DIRECTOR KERRY	/ J WA	ARD	2692 BRAGG RD		AMERICAN FALLS	ID	USA	83211-5228
DIRECTOR CONR	AD J I	ISAAK	3202 HESTROM LN		AMERICAN FALLS	ID	USA	83211-5505
PRESIDENT LAMAI	DENT LAMAR ISAAK				AMERICAN FALLS	ID	USA	83211-5508
DIRECTOR RUSS	ELL FE	HRINGER	2593 LAKEVIEW RD		AMERICAN FALLS	ID	USA	83211
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 29146		Signature: LaMar Isaak		Date: 02/17/2015				
		Name (type or print): LaMar Isaak			Title: President			
Processed 02/17/2015		Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						